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J.400

REF.
J.200.10
J.410.00
J.420.00
J.400.08
J.400.05
J.400.01
CJT.010
CJT.009
J.400.04
J.400.02
J.400.03
CAR.113
J.400.07
CTA.002
CTU.003
J.400.06
CAR.001
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AUTOMATIC  AIRLESS
GUN  J.400

SPRAY EQUIPMENT



MBP, S.L.
Plgno. Ansoleta,
C. Anboto, 17
01006 VITORIA
Tfno. 34 945 132744
e-mail: info@mbpspray.com
www.mbpspray.com

DESCRIPTION
JOINT
SEAT
NEEDLE
O-RING
HEAD
BODY
O-RING
O-RING
PISTON
PLUG
AIR-FILTER
RETAINER
FIXING
SCREW
NUT
NUT
WASHER
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